Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 1/28
 Product Introduction
Features :
 Suitable for surface mount and reflow soldering.
 Excellent mechanical structure and temperature stability.

Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) max.
Ripple in
Band Width
(dB) max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB) min. (MHz)
DF457S30A 457 fo±15 3.0 1.0 2.0
17 at fo+50;
30 at fo-50
DF522S10A 522 fo±5 3.0 0.5 1.6
23 at fo+40;
40 at fo-40
DF683S30A 683 fo±15 2.5 1.0 2.0
20 at fo+64;
30 at fo-64
DF740S30A 740 fo±15 2.0 0.5 1.8
14 at fo+64;
20 at fo-64
DF864S10A 864 fo±5 2.5 0.5 1.5
15 at fo+24;
17 at fo-24
DF915S25A 915 fo±12.5 2.0 1.0 2.0
20 at fo+100;
35 at fo-100
DF903S6A 903 fo±3 3.5 0.5 1.5 32 at fo+24
DF927S6A 927 fo±3 3.5 0.5 1.5 32 at fo-24
DF1890S80A 1890 fo±40 1.5 1.0 2.0
15 at fo+200;
35 at fo-200
DF2403S20A 2403 fo±10 3.0 0.5 1.5 35 at fo+75
DF2475S20A 2475 fo±10 3.0 0.5 1.5 35 at fo-75
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 3/28

Frequency
(MHz)
Band Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) max.
Ripple in
Band Width
(dB) max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB) min. (MHz)
DF650S30B 650 fo±15 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo±64
DF700S20B 700 fo±10 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo±64
DF710S08B 710 fo±4 5.0 0.5 1.5
35 at fo+100;
28 at fo+50
DF746S20B 746 fo±10 2.5 0.5 1.5 12 at fo-20
DF758S16B 758 fo±8 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo±64
DF794S20B 794 fo±10 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo±64
DF800S08B 800 fo±4 5.0 0.5 1.5
35 at fo+100;
28 at fo+50
DF836S20B 836 fo±10 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo+52
DF850S08B 850 fo±4 5.0 0.5 1.5
30 at fo+100;
40 at fo-200
DF863S22B 863 fo±11 2.0 0.5 1.5
50 at fo-90;
20 at fo+90
DF875S24B 875 fo±12 2.3 0.5 1.5 30 at fo-70
DF903S09B 903 fo±4.5 3.5 0.5 1.5
34 at fo-64;
41 at fo+64
DF906S20B 906 fo±10 2.5 0.5 1.5 19 at fo±64
DF916S30B 916 fo±15 2.7 0.5 1.5 20.5 at fo±70
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 7/28

Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) max.
Ripple in
Band Width
(dB) max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB) min. (MHz)
DF1575S40C 1575 fo±20 2.0 0.7 2.0 20 at fo-100; 18 at fo+100
DF1855S70C 1855 fo±35 2.0 0.7 2.0 20 at fo+300; 20 at fo-300
DF1890S80C 1890 fo±40 2.0 0.7 2.0 15 at fo+250; 35 at fo-250
DF1950S90C 1950 fo±45 3.0 0.7 2.0 45 at fo+975; 45 at fo-975
DF2332S100C 2332 fo±50 2.5 0.7 2.0 25 at fo+500; 40 at fo-500
DF2450S100C 2450 fo±50 2.0 0.7 2.0 12 at fo+250; 15 at fo-250
DF3066S170D 3066 fo±85 2.0 1.0 2.0 10 at fo+300; 15 at fo-300
DF3480S120D 3480 fo±60 2.0 1.0 2.0 10 at fo+500; 20 at fo-500
DF3650S150D 3650 fo±75 2.0 1.0 2.0 15 at fo+750; 25 at fo-750
DF4880S160D 4880 fo±80 2.0 1.0 2.0 5 at fo+350; 15 at fo-350
DF5800S200D 5800 fo±100 2.0 1.0 2.0 5 at fo+400; 15 at fo-400
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363

Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) max.
Ripple in
Bandwidth
(dB) max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB)min.(MHz)
DF43R860S20A 860 fo±10 3.0 0.8 2.0 -25 at fo+30; -22 at fo-30
DF43R1855S10A 1855 fo±5 3.5 1.0 2.0 -30 at fo+100; -28 at fo-100
DF43R950S20A 950 fo±10 3.5 0.8 2.0 -40 at fo+30; -35 at fo-30
DF44R3120S60A 3120 fo±30 3.0 1.0 1.5 -58 at fo+355; -55 at fo-375
DF45R1120S40A 1120 fo±20 2.5 1.0 2.0 -50 at fo+50; -50 at fo-50
DF33R815S20B 815 fo±10 2.5 0.8 2.0 -18 at fo+40; -25 at fo-40
DF33R1880S50B 1880 fo±25 3.5 1.0 2.0 -40 at fo+150; -40 at fo-150
DF23R1480S40C 1480 fo±20 2.5 1.0 2.0 -20 at fo+150; -20 at fo-150
DF23R1960S60C 1960 fo±30 2.0 1.0 2.0 -20 at fo+200; -20 at fo-200
DF23R2480S30C 2480 fo±15 2.5 1.0 2.0 -20 at fo+250; -20 at fo-250
DF23R5800S200D 5800 fo±100 2.0 1.0 2.0 -5 at fo+400; -15 at fo-400
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 15/28

Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)max.
Ripple in
Bandwidth
(dB)max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB)min.(MHz)
BP63R915-01 915 fo±5 2.5 0.5 1.5 45 at fo±100
BP64R881-02 881 fo±10 2.0 0.5 2.0 60 at fo±100
BP84R650-01 650 fo±5 2.5 0.5 1.5 70 at fo±55
BP84R1200-03 1200 fo±15 2.0 0.5 2.0 70 at fo±60
BP74R959-02 959 fo±10 2.0 0.5 2.0 70 at fo±80
BP75R836-01 836 fo±5 3.5 0.5 1.5 80 at fo±50

Frequency
(MHz)
Band Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) max.
Ripple in
bandwidth
(dB) max.
V.S.W.R
max.
Attenuation
(dB)min.(MHz)
BP33R881S30A 881.5 fo±12.5 2.5 1.0 1.8 53 at fo±779
BP64R836S30A 836.5 fo±15 3.0 1.2 1.7 18 at fo±32.5
BP64R881S30A 881.5 fo±15 3.0 1.2 1.7 18 at fo ±32.5
BP34R1765S30A 1765 fo±15 3.5 1.0 1.8 30 at fo ±90
BP34R1855S30A 1855 fo±15 3.5 1.0 1.8 30 at fo ±90
BP55R1750S60A 1750 fo±30 3.0 1.5 1.7 30 at fo ±1810
BP55R1765S10A 1765 fo±5 5.0 1.0 1.8 20 at fo ±20
BP55R1765S30A 1765 fo±15 3.0 1.3 1.6 40 at fo ±80
BP55R1855S10A 1855 fo±5 5.0 1.0 1.8 20 at fo ±20
BP55R1855S30A 1855 fo±15 3.8 1.3 1.6 40 at fo ±80
BP66R1755S10A 1755 fo±5 10.0 1.0 2.0 22at fo ±1765
BP66R1845S10A 1845 fo±4.5 13.0 3.0 2.0 28 at fo ±1855
BP34R2315S30A 2315 fo±15 2.7 1.0 1.7 40 at fo ±160
BP34R2385S30A 2385 fo±15 2.7 1.0 1.7 40 at fo ±160
BP34R2442S80A 2442 fo±42 2.5 1.0 1.7 40 at fo ±160
BP64R409S10A 409.5 fo±3.5 3.0 0.8 1.7 30 at fo ±423
BP64R426S10A 426.5 fo±3.5 3.0 0.8 1.7 30 at fo ±413
BP66R1410S30A 1410 fo±14.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 18 at fo ±34.5
BP86R1474S10A 1474 fo±2.5 12.0 2.8 2.0 15 at fo ±10
BP34R1880S60A 1880 fo±32.5 2.5 1.0 1.5 18 at fo ±100
BP34R1960S60A 1960 fo±32.5 3.0 1.0 1.4 45 at fo ±130
BP34R1950S60A 1950 fo±30 3.0 1.0 1.8 38 at fo ±60
BP34R2140S60A 2140 fo±30 3.0 1.0 1.8 38 at fo ±60
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 27/28